


 Danube TULCEA’s shape is easily recognizable. Its contours flow like the elegant lines of a 
ballroom gown offering an inverse conical shape and wide labeling area. The cylindrical 
neck and wide base offer an equilibrium that makes it elegant and refined.The innovative 
four-leaf clover punt offers distinctiveness and also unveils the waterlily mark. It is even 
more inspiring taking into consideration the reduced glass weight.

tulcea
wine collection

Pure Flint

Vintage Flint

Licorice

features:
Capacity :

Finish :

Closure Type :

Weight :

Height :

Shoulder :

Base :

75 cl 

Gourmet Finish 14 mm

Cork/Vinolok

550 g 

308 mm

74,80 mm 

85,70 mm

150 cl

Gourmet Finish 13 mm

Cork/Vinolok

850 g

385 mm

91,2 mm

106,2 mm
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