



tulcea

wine collection

Danube TULCEA's shape is easily recognizable. Its contours flow like the elegant lines of a ballroom gown offering an inverse conical shape and wide labeling area. The cylindrical neck and wide base offer an equilibrium that makes it elegant and refined. The innovative four-leaf clover punt offers distinctiveness and also unveils the waterlily mark. It is even more inspiring taking into consideration the reduced glass weight.



Licorice



Pure Flint



Vintage Flint



features:

Capacity:	75 cl	150 cl
Finish:	Gourmet Finish 14 mm	Gourmet Finish 13 mm
Closure Type:	Cork/Vinolok	Cork/Vinolok
Weight:	550 g	850 g
Height:	308 mm	385 mm
Shoulder:	74,80 mm	91,2 mm
Base:	85,70 mm	106,2 mm

CONTACT US

www.sarom.eu/danube
danube@sarom.eu

